



2026:BHC-OS:9678

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

CHAMBER SUMMONS NO. 1391 OF 2018

In

EXECUTION APPLICATION 2227 OF 2016

Essel Finance Business Loans Ltd.Petitioner

V/S

Vishwakarma Construction Co. And And 2 Ors.Respondent

Ms. Priya Rita i/b Disha Karambar & Asso. For Applicant.

CORAM : R. I. CHAGLA, J

DATE : 6th June, 2019

P.C. :

At the request of Advocate for the Applicant, adjourned to
13/06/2019.

(ASSOCIATE)